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(500
mL)

BEM
(250
mL)

BEH
(500m
L)

HEE

(=R

e

=)

HEE
(Rl
o)

TR
BE
(220

=5
(250
mL)

i)
(250
mL)

HEFH

il
EEriE

™

9.001

18.00

9.003%

9.0032

90.00

468.00
%

9.00&

108.00

N

103.95

1,278.
00
JT

25,80
0.84

2,995.

Jl

4,255.
20

I3

913

13

!
-4

I3

13

=

13

>

¢k

=
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EEX
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EHX

iR
[zl
EEIX
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IAE
77\l
IRK

IhE
77\ 3]
IR

IhE
iZ7\ [yl
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IhE
EZ7\ ]
IR
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[iKGs]
EHX

:iBla=
HE

=10

AN
[

HEE

WhEE

EH

cRER

EH

FREd

REA

HhEE

S

s

OmL

zlrrl25
OmL

zlrrl50
OmL

52w
25mL

ﬁﬁzitl
25mL

@20m
mx250

zs-jqp
250mL

zs-gkp
250mL

SEIGRR
A

04,005

el
ERHE

B
REH
PRE]

HIER
B
RER
BRAE

HIER
B
RER
PRAE

DL
SEEs
WEE
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&R
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I
S
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W
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=
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23
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26

27

28

29

=

EAEIR
&17]

¥R
F (10
00g,
0.19)

=Hize

28
(10m
L)

EFE2
5mL)

HE(e

12mm)

18.00

9.001

9.001

9.001

9.001

225.00

/N

1125.0
032

dl

1,606.

J1 g

83.88

141.75

2,551.

J1 g

1,890.
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d 8
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g

596.25
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>
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=

=
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A
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1
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2
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1
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1
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B
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PRAE]
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B
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i
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B
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mL)
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L)
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O
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| mpis)
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W
i
s
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X

675.00
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2,850
25 -
_ JC
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340.20
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JC
3,780.
3,720
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=
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IhE
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B

IhE
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77\ [yl
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IBE
|
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IhE
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FREd
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sb50m
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mL

zs-sp2
50mL
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zs-gkp
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zs-xkp
250ml
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zs-xkp
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2AF)

DL
SEEs
&R
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11

L
K
QhIB%E
B

FEINA

N

EAELR-

HEZR
(8712

5mm

L)

wsHR

2/
(100
mL)

HE (e

15mm)

e
(218
mm)

9.00E

9.001

9.001

18.00

9.001

9.001

270.00

A

2250.0

675.00
X

6,907.

Jl

1,052.

1,701.
00
7T

1,057.

J1 g

472.50

6,800

1,000

1237T

23075

1,020

4507T
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ek
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=

=

=

I
FIBEM
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R
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EEHX
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(%]
EEHX
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EHX
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TR
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AR
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EEHX
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EHX

IBE
77\ [yl
IR

IhE
227\ ]
IR

IAE
77\l
IRK
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HhEE

TRYE

s

hEE

EH

cRER

REH

000,30

26,017

30,199,
006,90

81,310

30,199,
000,41
1

30,101,
000,81
3

30,101,
000,90
1

30,101,
001,10
1

zs-1t10
OmL

Z5-5g@
15mm
x150m

218m
mx180
mm

KT
L]
PRAE]

=\

EEEVAN

AR
REE
WEE]
PRAE]

HrTER
B¥EEF
REH
PRAE

HrTER
B
REH
PRE]

HI4R
B
RER
BRAE

Rk
BiEH
iR
RER
PRAE
HLE
B
REH
PRAE]
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B
RER
BRAE
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W
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A5

e
GPe
Ve
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A

o5k
G
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e
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mL)
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(250
mL)

Wi (E
&)

KR
(F
)

HERZR
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mL)

SEFAR
(250
mL)

TRESBR
555K

SR

iy
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mL)
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45.00
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o
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13

=
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=
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=
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S5mmx
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F],
K, 25
OmL

E.
-Lel 25
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ZS-7ZX2
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zs-dqj
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zs-gkp
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A

DL
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mL)
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L)
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s ]

FRIEE
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R
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01
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9.0014%
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11,34
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=
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zs-xkp
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1.8m
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3
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1
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30,199,
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76
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KRR
Eit
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=
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mmFL
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IHER
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5mm

FAR)

Ef
(50m
L)

HE (e

32mm)

SR (1
OmL)
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5mL)

N
(500
mL)

e
(i)

(60m
L)

=er
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9.003%

9.001
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36.00
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J

3,780.

J1 8
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=
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=
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=

AR
7k
EHX

IhE
]
X

TS
TR
Rk

oA =]
TR
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30,101,
000,80
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mL
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mx200
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mL)
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mL)
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e
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e
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zs-csxk
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L
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L
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mL)
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o
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1
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128
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(#5mm
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m)

BIEE

(e7mm

~8m
m)
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5

W
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m)

iR
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m)
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mm,
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mm)
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mm,
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T
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Fre
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27.00
T

27.00
T

72.00
T

27.00
T

180.00

180.00
}K

236.25
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662.40
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=
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2
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mm)
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(218
mm)
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mm)
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A
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o
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